160 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE & LOAD CAPACITY
MADE BY ACORNTM HERE IN THE USA.
Nylacron™
INNOVATORS OF THE NYLACRONTM WHEELS
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:26 AM  Page 2
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 161
NYLACRONTM WHEELS

     10"          3"         1-3/8"        11/16"       3-1/2"          (NV) Nylacron™         2600            3/4           11          NY/MC/VGP103012
NYLACRONTM MC/V-GROOVE
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 11
170 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
WHITE NYLACRONTM WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
NYLACRONTM wheels
with plain bearing.
High-quality thermoplastic
polyamide. Wheels in
heavy-duty design with
maintenance-free plain
bearing.
               Item #                    Diameter     Wheel Width    Hub Length   Hub Diameter     Bore Hole    Load Capacity
                                                 (mm)              (mm)               (mm)               (mm)               (mm)                (kg)
       NYMC/040/033/1/10                  40                     33                       35                       17                       10                      80
       NYMC/045/019/1/10                  45                     19                       22                       16                       10                      70
     NYMC/050/017/1/10-1                 50                     17                       20                       26                       10                     150
     NYMC/050/017/1/10-2                 50                     17                       19                       20                       10                     140
       NYMC/050/019/1/06                  50                     19                       27                       13                       06                     100
       NYMC/050/025/1/10                  50                     25                       30                       18                       10                     150
       NYMC/060/020/1/10                  60                     20                       25                       20                       10                     150
       NYMC/065/030/1/10                  65                     30                       35                       20                       10                     170
       NYMC/070/030/1/10                  70                     30                       40                       25                       10                     200
       NYMC/075/023/1/15                  75                     23                       25                       30                       15                     200
       NYMC/080/035/1/15                  80                     35                       37                       30                       15                     300
       NYMC/080/035/1/20                  80                     35                       35                       50                       20                     300
       NYMC/100/030/1/10                 100                    30                       40                       35                       10                     300
       NYMC/100/040/1/15                 100                    40                       50                       48                       15                     450
       NYMC/100/050/1/15                 100                    50                       60                       55                       15                     600
       NYMC/125/040/1/15                 125                    40                       53                       60                       15                     600
       NYMC/125/050/1/15                 125                    50                       60                       56                       15                     700
       NYMC/125/050/1/20                 125                    50                       60                       56                       20                     700
       NYMC/150/040/1/15                 150                    40                       50                       35                       15                     450
       NYMC/150/040/1/20                 150                    40                       53                       65                       20                     700
     NYMC/150/050/1/20-1                150                    50                       55                       65                       20                     600
     NYMC/150/050/1/20-2                150                    50                       60                       62                       20                     800
       NYMC/160/050/1/20                 160                    50                       60                       63                       20                     850
       NYMC/175/040/1/20                 175                    40                       57                       65                       20                     800
       NYMC/175/050/1/20                 175                    50                       55                       65                       20                     750
       NYMC/200/040/1/15                 200                    40                       50                       45                       15                     750
       NYMC/200/040/1/20                 200                    40                       58                       65                       20                    1.000
     NYMC/200/050/1/20-1                200                    50                       55                       65                       20                    1.000
     NYMC/200/050/1/20-2                200                    50                       60                       65                       20                    1.200
       NYMC/200/050/1/25                 200                    50                       60                       65                       25                    1.200
       NYMC/250/050/1/20                 250                    50                       60                       65                       20                    1.500
       NYMC/250/050/1/25                 250                    50                       60                       65                       25                    1.500
       NYMC/250/060/1/25                 250                    60                       65                       90                       25                    1.500
       NYMC/300/060/1/30                 300                    60                       70                       92                       30                    2.000
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
All wheels can be adapted to fit in U.S. caster rigs.
NY/MC/1 SERIES
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 12
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 171
WHITE NYLACRONTM WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
NYLACRONTM
wheels with
ball bearing.
High-quality
thermoplastic
polyamide.
Wheels in
heavy-duty design
with ball bearing.
            Item #                   Diameter     Wheel Width   Hub Length    Fixing Length   Hub Diameter   Bore Hole   Load Capacity
                                            (mm)              (mm)              (mm)                (mm)                 (mm)              (mm)               (kg)
   NYMC/080/035/5/15                  80                      35                      35                        33                         50                     12                     300
   NYMC/100/040/5/12                 100                     40                      50                        43                         48                     12                     450
   NYMC/100/040/5/17                 100                     40                      50                        50                         48                     17                     450
   NYMC/100/050/5/20                 100                     50                      60                        60                         55                     20                     600
   NYMC/120/050/5/20                 120                     50                      58                        56                         58                     20                     600
   NYMC/125/040/5/20                 125                     40                      53                        53                         60                     20                     600
   NYMC/125/050/5/20                 125                     50                      60                        62                         70                     20                     700
   NYMC/150/040/5/20                 150                     40                      53                        51                         65                     20                     700
   NYMC/150/050/5/12                 150                     50                      55                        60                         65                     15                     600
 NYMC/150/050/5/20-1               150                     50                      55                        53                         65                     20                     600
 NYMC/150/050/5/20-2               150                     50                      60                        62                         76                     20                     800
   NYMC/160/040/5/20                 160                     40                      60                        58                         60                     20                     600
   NYMC/175/050/5/20                 175                     50                      55                        53                         65                     20                     800
   NYMC/200/050/5/12                 200                     50                      55                        60                         65                     15                   1.000
   NYMC/200/050/5/20                 200                     50                      60                        60                         85                     20                   1.200
   NYMC/200/065/5/25                 200                     65                      74                        72                         80                     25                   1.300
   NYMC/250/050/5/25                 250                     50                      60                        60                         92                     25                   1.500
   NYMC/250/060/5/25                 250                     60                      65                        63                         90                     25                   1.500
   NYMC/300/060/5/25                 300                     60                      70                        68                         93                     25                   2.000
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE
All wheels can be adapted to fit in U.S. caster rigs.
NY/MC/5 SERIES
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 13
172 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL
STAINLESS STEEL CASTERS
WITH NYLACRONTM WHEELS
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
                                                              Wheel      Overall      Top Plate     Bolt Hole     Bolt Hole                         Load
            Item #                 Diameter        Width       Height          Size          Spacing      Diameter       Offset      Capacity
                                           (mm)           (mm)        (mm)          (mm)           (mm)           (mm)          (mm)          (kg)
       NSSS/080/35/5L                   80                  35              118           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  40               300
       NSSS/100/40/5L                  100                 40              140           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  45               350
       NSSS/100/50/5L                  100                 50              148          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               600
       NSSS/125/40/5L                  125                 40              165           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  45               350
        NSSS/125/50/5                   125                 50              178          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               700
        NSSS/150/50/5                   150                 50              205          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               750
        NSSS/175/50/5                   175                 50              228          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               750
        NSSS/200/50/5                   200                 50              250          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 55               750
        NSSS/250/50/5                   250                 50              307          160 x 120       160 x 120            15                 63              1.000
        NSSS/300/60/5                   300                 60              347          160 x 120       160 x 120            15                 73              1.400
                                                              Wheel      Overall      Top Plate     Bolt Hole     Bolt Hole                         Load
            Item #                 Diameter        Width       Height          Size          Spacing      Diameter       Offset      Capacity
                                           (mm)           (mm)        (mm)          (mm)           (mm)           (mm)          (mm)          (kg)
      NRSS/080/35/5L                   80                  35              118           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  40               300
      NRSS/100/40/5L                  100                 40              140           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  45               350
      NRSS/100/50/5L                  100                 50              148          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               600
      NRSS/125/40/5L                  125                 40              165           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  45               350
       NRSS/125/50/5                   125                 50              178          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               700
       NRSS/150/50/5                   150                 50              205          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               750
       NRSS/175/50/5                   175                 50              228          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               750
       NRSS/200/50/5                   200                 50              250          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 55               750
       NRSS/250/50/5                   250                 50              307          160 x 120       160 x 120            15                 63              1.000
       NRSS/300/60/5                   300                 60              347          160 x 120       160 x 120            15                 73              1.400
                                                              Wheel      Overall      Top Plate     Bolt Hole     Bolt Hole                         Load
            Item #                 Diameter        Width       Height          Size          Spacing      Diameter       Offset      Capacity
                                           (mm)           (mm)        (mm)          (mm)           (mm)           (mm)          (mm)          (kg)
      NTLSS/080/35/5L                  80                  35              118           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  40               300
      NTLSS/100/40/5L                 100                 40              140           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  45               350
      NTLSS/100/50/5L                 100                 50              148          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               600
      NTLSS/125/40/5L                 125                 40              165           105 x 85          80 x 60               9                  45               350
       NTLSS/125/50/5                  125                 50              178          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               700
       NTLSS/150/50/5                  150                 50              205          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               750
       NTLSS/175/50/5                  175                 50              228          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 50               750
       NTLSS/200/50/5                  200                 50              250          135 x 110        105 x 80             11                 55               750
       NTLSS/250/50/5                  250                 50              307          160 x 120       160 x 120            15                 63              1.000
       NTLSS/300/60/5                  300                 60              347          160 x 120       160 x 120            15                 73              1.400
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
NR SERIES
NRS SERIES
NS Heavy-Duty